
Percents 
Find each percent of change. Round your answer to the nearest tenth of a percent.  
 

Name _____________________________ Date ___________________ 

1.  10 is decreased to 6 2.  355 is increased to 781 
3.  430 is increased to 473 4.  20 is increased to 95 
5.  100 is increased to 378 6.  200 is increased to 1032 
7.  225 is increased to 234 8.  60 is increased to 114 
9.  528 is decreased to 264 10.  5 is increased to 8 
11.  50 is increased to 248 12.  400 is increased to 592 
13.  31 is decreased to 7.13 14.  100 is decreased to 40 
15.  260 is increased to 494 16.  886 is increased to 2764.32 
17.  95 is increased to 133 18.  65 is decreased to 44.2 
19.  170 is increased to 170 20.  250 is increased to 925 
21.  480 is decreased to 408 22.  657 is increased to 1662.21 
23.  120 is decreased to 36 24.  220 is increased to 902 
25.  410 is increased to 943 26.  73 is decreased to 0.73 
27.  250 is decreased to 125 28.  300 is increased to 1452 
29.  8066 is increased to 12986.26 30.  27 is decreased to 8.91 
31.  440 is decreased to 264 32.  155 is increased to 744 
33.  330 is increased to 1584 34.  3041 is increased to 3314.69 
35.  150 is decreased to 75 36.  400 is increased to 656 
37.  130 is decreased to 26 38.  329 is decreased to 36.19 
39.  330 is increased to 594 40.  4056 is increased to 11032.32 

Sharon
Line

Sharon
Polygon

Sharon
Typewritten Text
Enter answers in text boxes.


	Text1: 
	0: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 

	1: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 



	Name: 
	Date: 
	ResetForm: 


