Name \_\_\_\_\_



Date \_\_\_\_\_

## Percents

## Find each percent of change. Round your answer to the nearest tenth of a percent.

Enter answers in text boxes.

1. 10 is decreased to 6	2. 355 is increased to 781
3. 430 is increased to 473	4. 20 is increased to 95
5. 100 is increased to 378	6. 200 is increased to 1032
7. 225 is increased to 234	8. 60 is increased to 114
9. 528 is decreased to 264	10. 5 is increased to 8
11. 50 is increased to 248	12. 400 is increased to 592
13. 31 is decreased to 7.13	14. 100 is decreased to 40
15. 260 is increased to 494	16. 886 is increased to 2764.32
17. 95 is increased to 133	18. 65 is decreased to 44.2
19. 170 is increased to 170	20. 250 is increased to 925
21. 480 is decreased to 408	22. 657 is increased to 1662.21
23. 120 is decreased to 36	24. 220 is increased to 902
25. 410 is increased to 943	26. 73 is decreased to 0.73
27. 250 is decreased to 125	28. 300 is increased to 1452
29. 8066 is increased to 12986.26	30. 27 is decreased to 8.91
31. 440 is decreased to 264	32. 155 is increased to 744
33. 330 is increased to 1584	34. 3041 is increased to 3314.69
35. 150 is decreased to 75	36. 400 is increased to 656
37. 130 is decreased to 26	38. 329 is decreased to 36.19
39. 330 is increased to 594	40. 4056 is increased to 11032.32